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Cognome / Nome

~TRISCONI STEFANO
ZARANTONELLO MARCO
ORNATI GIULIO
GARLASCHINI DAVIDE
VENTURINI JARNO
CHILO FULVIO
BECCARIS FABRIZIO
=MORA CECILIA
DONZELLI WALTER
PROVENZI DIEGO
FUMAGALLI SIMONE
TOMASETTI IVANO
CERUTTI STEFANO
DELLA ROLE ANDREA
TANCINI VALENTINO
ARRIGONI GIULIANA
BELLONI GIORGIO
FABIAN PAOLO
MACCHI ROBERTO
CERUTTI GIOVANNA
CATTINI ANGELO
CODEGHINI ALESSIO
BUSCA ANDREA

BARI GIANPIERO
MARZIANI TOMMASO
BIANCOFIORE FRANCO
CARRERA STEFANO
RIZZI LUCIO
MARCONI FABIO
ISABELLA GIOVANNI
ZECCHI ALBERTO
CANTA PIERCARLO
ANGOTZI EMANUELE
MANCINI EGIDIO
COLOMBO WALTER GIOELE
BOGGIAN MASSIMILIANO
IMAZIO MARISA
LOSIA AUGUSTO
DECOLLE RODOLFO
BRUSA ANDREA
MIAZZA FRANCO
MODESTI CLAUDIO
GIROD GIANNI

ROSSI MASSIMO
POZZI ILARIA
GROSJACQUES PAOLO
FIORAMONTI SILVIO
FIGINI OSCAR
PERETTI FRANCO
GIACCONE EDOARDO
BIFFI RICCARDO
FAVA D'ALBERTO
NOBILI MARCO
BELLERI STEFANO
ORNATI CESARE
COLOMBO PIERLUIGI
BIANCO GIUSEPPE
TEGGI MAURIZIO
GRIVELLI ALBERTO
CORUZZI MARCO
COLOMBO FABRIZIO
MORA MORENO
BAIARDI PIERO
BARAGIOTTA STEFANO
CAIONE BARBARA
SOLDI FRANCO
MINAZZI NIVES
VERONESI ROBERTA
VILARDO ALFIA
AMORE ENRICO
PIERI MARIA TERESA
CHIARINI STEFANIA
BEGNARDI DAVIDE
SCHIOCCHET ENRICO
BOGGIO PAOLO

19.05 2012 2° TRAIL DEL MOTTY

Distacco dal
primo

Tempo
Totale /KM
4.21.51 5'49"
4.28.03 5'57"
4.51.43 6'28"
4.54.01 6'32"
4.56.45 6'35"
4.58.07 6'37"
4.58.30 6' 38"
4.59.28 6' 39"
5.04.25 6'45"
5.07.06 6'49"
5.10.30 6' 54"
5.11.01 6' 54"
5.12.23 6'56"
5.15.05 70"
5.20.51 77"
5.21.56 79"
5.22.53 710"
5.26.10 7' 14"
5.32.08 722"
5.32.21 7'23"
5.32.23 723"
5.35.13 7'26"
5.37.59 7' 30"
5.38.36 731"
5.40.44 7' 34"
5.42.37 7' 36"
5.42.55 737"
5.46.25 741"
5.47.34 743"
5.48.06 7' 44"
5.50.39 747"
5.52.26 7'49"
5.55.39 7' 54"
5.55.42 7' 54"
5.55.56 7' 54"
5.57.16 7' 56"
6.00.52 81"
6.01.54 82"
6.03.20 8'4"
6.03.58 85"
6.04.58 8'6"
6.05.19 87"
6.11.22 815"
6.11.23 8 15"
6.12.56 817"
6.19.43 8'26"
6.21.37 8'28"
6.21.58 8'29"
6.26.37 8' 35"
6.31.29 841"
6.34.07 8'45"
6.43.11 8 57"
6.50.05 9'6"
6.51.14 98"
6.54.40 912"
6.54.41 9 12"
6.59.39 9'19"
6.59.49 919"
7.01.47 9'22"
7.02.41 9'23"
7.02.49 9'23"
7.04.48 9'26"
7.05.30 9'27"
7.15.22 9'40"
7.21.49 9' 49"
7.23.40 951"
7.24.10 9'52"
7.25.25 9' 53"
7.25.27 9'53"
7.25.29 9' 53"
7.25.31 9' 54"
7.42.36 10" 16"
7.42.40 10' 16"
7.55.06 10' 33"
7.55.17 10' 33"

Velocita

KM/Ora Tempo

10.311
10.073
9.256
9.183
9.099
9.057
9.045
9.016
8.869
8.792
8.696
8.681
8.643
8.569
8.415
8.387
8.362
8.278
8.129
8.124
8.123
8.054
7.989
7.974
7.924
7.881
7.874
7.794
7.768
7.756
7.700
7.661
7.592
7.591
7.586
7.557
7.482
7.461
7.431
7.418
7.398
7.391
7.270
7.270
7.240
7.111
7.075
7.069
6.984
6.897
6.851
6.697
6.584
6.566
6.511
6.511
6.434
6.431
6.401
6.388
6.386
6.356
6.345
6.202
6.111
6.086
6.079
6.062
6.061
6.061
6.060
5.837
5.836
5.683
5.681

6' 12"
29' 52"
32'10"
34' 54"
36' 16"
36'39"
37" 37"
42' 34"
45' 15"
48' 39"
49' 10"
50' 32"
53'14"
59
1h 5"
lh 1'2"
1h4' 19"
lh 10" 17"
1h 10" 30"
1h 10" 32"
1h 13'22"
1h 16'8"
1h 16' 45"
1h 18' 53"
1h 20' 46"
1h 21" 4"
1h 24' 34"
1h 25' 43"
1h 26' 15"
1h 28' 48"
1h 30" 35"
1h 33' 48"
1h 33' 51"
1h 34" 5"
1h 35' 25"
1h 39" 1"
1h 40" 3"
1h 41' 29"
1h42'7"
1h 43" 7"
1h 43' 28"
1h49' 31"
1h 49' 32"
1h 51'5"
1h 57' 52"
1h 59' 46"
2h 7"
2h 4' 46"
2h 9' 38"
2h 12' 16"
2h 21' 20"
2h 28' 14"
2h 29' 23"
2h 32' 49"
2h 32' 50"
2h 37' 48"
2h 37" 58"
2h 39' 56"
2h 40" 50"
2h 40' 58"
2h 42' 57"
2h 43' 39"
2h 53'31"
2h 59' 58"
3h 1'49"
3h2' 19"
3h 3' 34"
3h 3'36"
3h 3'38"
3h 3'40"
3h 20' 45"
3h 20" 49"
3h 33" 15"
3h 33" 26"

KM

1.041
4.607
4.923
5.292
5.474
5.525
5.653
6.292
6.631
7.051
7.114
7.280
7.603
8.275
8.398
8.506
8.874
9.523
9.546
9.549
9.849
10.137
10.200
10.418
10.608
10.638
10.985
11.098
11.150
11.396
11.566
11.868
11.873
11.895
12.018
12.347
12.441
12.569
12.625
12.714
12.745
13.271
13.272
13.404
13.968
14.123
14.151
14.522
14.901
15.102
15.774
16.266
16.347
16.584
16.585
16.921
16.932
17.063
17.123
17.132
17.262
17.307
17.935
18.330
18.441
18.471
18.546
18.548
18.550
18.551
19.528
19.532
20.198
20.208

Sex
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Societa

CADDESE

SALOMON CARNIFAST
CAI OMEGNA
BOGNANCO

TEAM TECNICA
COURMAYEUR TRAILERS
ATLETICA SETTIMESE
VALLETUDO
ATLETICA3V
BOGNANCO

LIBERO

1Z SKYRACING
SALOMON CARNIFAST
AVIS MARATHON VB
CINGHIALI DEL FENERA
TEAM TECNICA

BETTY'S GROUP

CTL 3 ATLETICA

G. POD.GAZZADA SCHIANNO
GSA VALSESIA

ASD TRAIL RUNNING
BOGNANCO

GS SPLENDOR COSSATO
COURMAYEUR TRAILERS
ASD GRAVELLONA

ASD CUORE DA SPORTIVO
CAI OMEGNA

ASD ATL SSMARCO

ASD SENT.DI S.CRISTINA
PODISTICA ARONA
RUNNER VALBOSSA
CRAL REALE MUTUA ASS.
ATLETICA PALZOLA
TRAIL RUNNING
DISTANCEPLUS ASD
LEGNANO

TRAIL RUNNING

SPIRITO TRAIL

ATL CANDELO
BOGNANCO

ASD GRAVELLONA

CTL 3 ATLETICA

LIBERO

LIBERO

ORTICA TEAM

LIBERO

BIKE ADVENTURE
LIBERO

ASD GRAVELLONA
CUORE SPORTIVO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

ATLETICA PALZOLA
ASD GRAVELLONA
LIBERO

CAI OMEGNA

ASD GRAVELLONA
UISP BIELLA
ACQUADELA BOLOGNA
UGB

US SANGIORGESE
LIBERO

TRAIL RUNNING
ATLETICA novese

GSA VALSESIA

ASD SENT.DI S.CRISTINA
MARATHON VB
LIBERO

PODISTICA ARONA
ORTICA TEAM

TURIN MARATHON
PIETRO MICCA ASD
LIBERO

LIBERO

RUNNER SARONNO
ASD SPORT E NATURA
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